
Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #3 Juhannuskisat. • 22.11.2024 04:32 (1)

Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #3 Juhannuskisat.

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table

No Name Average Last HC

1 Ari Latva-Koivisto

1 Arttu Kallio

1 Erno Salo

1 Jani Alanko

1 Jani Peräkoski

1 Janne sinisalmi

1 Jimi Mäntylä

1 Johannes Hilli

1 Johannes Koivisto

1 Joona Kriikkula

1 Juha Kivisaari

1 Juha Puusti

1 Juho Keskinen

1 Jukka S

1 Jyri Taipale

1 Markku Samppala

1 Miika Rajamäki

1 Mika Käkelä

1 mikael suntila

1 Mikko Salo

1 Niilo Mäkipelkola

1 olavi koivunen

1 Oskari Väistö

1 Pasi Keskinen

1 pekka hilli

1 Räikkönen Karri

1 Reijo Hilli

1 Taavi Pikkukangas

1 Teemu Turigin

1 Timo Seppälä

1 Tommi Varsaluoma

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1304292
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1317201
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78985
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/79097
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/65771
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/60546
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23776
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/23665
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81027
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78238
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/48949
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/44259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/18177
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/60302
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/31782
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/27688
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/77816
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40942
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/36463
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/49848
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/53950
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/52783
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/62328
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38247
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/79664
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/72475
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/35976
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/44567
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78230
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/58919
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/46093
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/29333
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/78232
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1304292
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1317201


Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #3 Juhannuskisat. • 22.11.2024 04:32 (2)

No Name Average Last HC

1 Toni Koivuniemi

1 Tuomas Särkijärvi

1 Veikko Hilli
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Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #3 Juhannuskisat. • 22.11.2024 04:32 (3)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 59

Yleinen

1 Tuomas Särkijärvi 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 5 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 5 -4 55

2 Taavi Pikkukangas 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 6 4 3 2 2 3 4 -3 56

2 Juha Kivisaari 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 -3 56

4 Janne sinisalmi 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 2 3 3 -2 57

5 Jani Peräkoski 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 5 4 2 2 3 3 3 +1 60

5 Teemu Turigin 2 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 +1 60

5 olavi koivunen 3 3 2 4 4 2 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 +1 60

8 Veikko Hilli 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 5 +2 61

9 Juha Puusti 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 2 3 5 3 6 5 3 2 3 3 3 +3 62

9 Jukka S 3 2 3 4 5 3 5 3 3 5 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 +3 62

9 Markku Samppala 2 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 4 +3 62

12 Ari Latva-Koivisto 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 +4 63

12 Pasi Keskinen 3 3 4 3 5 3 3 2 3 6 3 4 3 2 3 4 4 5 +4 63

14 Jani Alanko 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 2 3 4 4 3 5 2 6 +6 65

14 Erno Salo 3 3 3 5 5 3 5 3 3 6 2 5 3 4 3 3 2 4 +6 65

16 Arttu Kallio 3 2 4 4 6 3 4 2 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 +7 66

16 Toni Koivuniemi 3 3 4 5 6 3 3 3 3 7 3 5 4 3 3 2 3 3 +7 66

16 Timo Seppälä 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 3 5 3 2 3 3 3 4 +7 66

19 Mikko Salo 3 4 2 4 5 3 5 5 5 5 2 4 3 3 2 4 3 5 +8 67

19 Jyri Taipale 4 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 5 5 6 3 3 4 3 2 4 +8 67

21 Juho Keskinen 3 4 3 5 4 3 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3 4 5 +9 68

22 pekka hilli 3 3 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 5 +10 69

22 Mika Käkelä 3 4 6 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 2 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 +10 69

22 Reijo Hilli 3 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 5 +10 69

25 Joona Kriikkula 2 4 3 4 5 3 6 3 4 6 3 5 4 5 4 2 2 5 +11 70

25 mikael suntila 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 +11 70

27 Miika Rajamäki 2 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 4 7 3 5 3 3 5 4 3 4 +12 71

27 Tommi Varsaluoma 3 3 3 4 6 3 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 4 3 3 4 5 +12 71

27 Johannes Hilli 3 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 3 3 4 5 +12 71

30 Räikkönen Karri 4 3 3 3 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 6 3 4 3 5 +14 73

31 Johannes Koivisto 4 4 5 3 7 4 5 4 5 8 3 6 6 4 4 5 4 6 +28 87

Juniorit ≤ 15

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1304292
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1317201


Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #3 Juhannuskisat. • 22.11.2024 04:32 (4)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

1 Oskari Väistö 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 +5 64

2 Jimi Mäntylä 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 5 +7 66

3 Niilo Mäkipelkola 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 4 4 5 3 5 3 2 2 3 5 5 +9 68

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1304292
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1317201


Ahonkylän Viikkarit → Viikkarit #3 Juhannuskisat. • 22.11.2024 04:32 (5)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 59

Avg 2.9 3.1 3.5 3.7 4.6 3.4 4.1 3.1 3.6 5.2 3.2 4.6 3.6 3.3 2.8 3.3 3.2 4.4 65.4

Difficulty 2 5 12 17 14 10 3 4 16 18 6 13 15 9 1 8 7 11 6.4

Birdie -1 8 5 2 4 3 8 9 1 6 2 1 4 13 4 4 6 80 13%

Par 0 22 22 16 16 11 20 17 15 18 5 17 13 16 19 17 19 22 11 296 48%

Bogey 1 4 7 14 11 15 8 7 9 12 18 8 14 14 8 3 9 6 15 182 30%

Double Bogey 2 1 7 3 2 2 1 4 7 3 5 2 2 1 2 2 2 46 8%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 2 1 1 7 1%

Other >3 1 1 0%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1304292
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1317201

